Royal 3inc.

## Bill to:

max transe logistics llc

- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 05/25/2023 Invoice #: 5078701 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/25/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/24/2023		400 Bill Brooks Drive, Huntingdon, TN, USA - 100 Pegasus Parkway, LaGrange, GA, USA			
			1	1025	1025

TOTAL			
1025			

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Max Trans Logistics, LLC PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308

Carrier:	Royal	3 Inc				Contact:	Alex Miljus
	Chica		IL 60	0638		Phone:	(630) 485-7370
Date:	05/23	/2023				Fax:	(630) 485-6980
Order	Orde Miles		)78701 36.0			Commodity: Weight:	Aluminum Coils
	Order Typ BOL		AN			Trailer: Reference:	Van (DAT)
	PU 1	Name: Address	-	mericas Inc. ooks Drive		Date:	05/24/2023 07:00AM 05/24/2023 07:00PM
			HUNTING	DON TN	38344	Contact:	Eric
		Phone:	(731) 222-	5079		Driver Lo	ad: No driver loading or unload
	SO 2	Name:	BENHAM			Date:	05/25/2023 07:00AM
		Address	s: 100 PEGA	SUS PKWY			05/25/2023 12:00PM
			LAGRANO	GE GA	30240	Contact:	
		Phone:				Driver Lo	ad: No driver loading or unload
Paymen	t C	arrier Fro	eight Pay:	\$1,025.0			
	Т	otal Carr	ier Pay:	\$1,025.0	0 (No a	dditonal charges car	be invoiced without written approval)

\*\*\* Proof of Delivery MUST be emailed or faxed to the broker within 24 hours of delivery.\*\*\*

Instructions

Granges Americas Inc. - GRANFRTN: Trailers must be free of debris, damage, or odor.

Granges Americas Inc. - GRANFRTN: Please pull into the staging area and follow instructions on the sign. Notify broker if waiting over 2 hours.

Granges Americas Inc. - No dropping trailers in an unsecured location.

Please Sign:

Samm Stanojevic

Driver Name: Driver Cell: Driver Email: Tractor #: Trailer #: Comment / ETA:

Mail invoice & required paperwork to:PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308Carrier Settlements: (731) 222-5048payables @maxtrans.us

For Quick Pay: quickpay@maxtrans.us

any of said pro-	BRANGES	ed (contents and condition attraction stands the contract), ration in possession of the property under the contract), reced, as to each came of all or any of said property enounder shall be support to all the terms and condition the applicable motor camer clossification or thirlf this is a m I condition of the suid bit of ledge, neuring those of Hipper and accepted to terract and his basigns.	will, marked, consigned, and destined as indicate agrees to carry to its usual piece of delivery at where all a grup goding of a soit marks to schedule	ed below, which said carrier (the said destination, if on its route, a line and as in carth parts	word carrier being) Iherwise to deliver
the date hereof, if the in hereby certilies it, and the said term TING	his is a rail or a rai-water shoment, or (2) in the terms of	Terolution shall be subject to all the terms and conditioned the applicable motor comer closellication or teril if this is a motor of the scale of the data and the state of the scale of t	s of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bit of Lade Stor camer shipment. In the back thereol, set forth in the classification	ng set forth (1) in Uniform Freig n or lariff which governs the tra	ht Classification in reportation of this
MAX	TRANS LOGISTIC	s	SALES ORDER NO.		
		CONSIGNED TO AND DESTINATION	TRINIDAD BENHAM 100 PEGASUS PAR		
		ANTEN S	LA GRANGE, GA,3	0240 PAGE	1 OF 1
	BUYER'S ORDER NUMBER	A Street N			05/24/23
P. PART CA	MXNG	CAR INITIALS AND NO. SEALS	96363	and the second se	
QUESTE YAL 3		M,NOI,not paper bac E: 5-25-2023 LD #2 TES:	k 28,445 LB	Received S to apply in prepaye the property descri	nent of the charges on and hereon.
IONDA W	TILLIAMS @ 706- 7:00 am - 3:0	0 pm Monday - Thurs	day. Must call 2	4 (The signature her	or Cashier e acknowledges only the
		y. Please note: N of 5:00 pm - 7:00		OII This certifies that weight of shipment	the description and gross shown hereon are correct, ation by the Southern
ours pi	momar d.				used for this shipment
ours pi	TOTALS:		42,471 LE	the box maker's o	ecilications set forth on artificate thereon, and all of the governing Freight
ours pi remises	TOTALS:	Jours 2		conform to the sy the box maker's o other requirements Classification. Shipper's impin part of bill of lading Commerce Comm	criticate thereon, and all of the governing Freight t in lieu of stamp; not a approved by the Interstate
ours pi remises	TOTALS:	1 Town13 1 5.25-2		conform to the sy the box maker's o other requirements Classification. Shipper's impin part of bill of lading Commerce Comm	criticale thereon, and all of the governing Freight in lieu of stamp; not a approved by the Interstate sistion.

	ed below. In apparent good order, except as noted (content ut this contract as meaning any person or corporation in po in the route and destination. It is mutually append, as i d property, the every sortice to be pollowed hereinder is every form a seal or a nat-estor shorter, or (2) in the applicable offices that he is format with all the turns and condition id terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shorter and AX TRANS LOGISTICS	of the cold set of lading, including these on the eccepted for tensol and his assigns.	back thereof, sel loth in the classification SALES ORDER NO.	or lariff which governs the tran	sportation of this
		CONSIGNED TO AND DESTINATION:	TRINIDAD BENHAM 100 PEGASUS PAR LA GRANGE, GA,3	KWAY	1 OF 1
	BUYER'S ORDER NUMBER	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	and an analysis		05/24/23
IP. PART	CARBIER MXNG	CAR INITIALS AND NO. SEALS 9	6363	and the second second	
OR DE HONDA ours	RECEIVING NOTES: ELIVERY CALL CLINT VA A WILLIAMS @ 706-812- of 7:00 am - 3:00 pm prior to delivery. ses between hours of	UGHN @ 706-812-2 2121 Monday - Thursd Please note: No	123 OR ay. Must call 2 trucks allowed	4 Agent 4 (The signature her amount prepaid.) This certifies that weight of shipment subject to verific	or Cashier e acknowledges only the the description and gross shown hereon are correct, ation by the Southern
9	TOTALS:	Town13 23 5.25-23	42,471 LE ISDC	conform to the si the box maker's o other requirements Classification. Shipper's imprin part of bill of lading Commerce Comm	used for this shipment pecifications set forth on verificate thereon, and all s of the governing Freight t in lieu of stamp; not a pepproved by the Interstate

	ed below. In apparent good order, except as noted (content ut this contract as meaning any person or corporation in po in the route and destination. It is mutually append, as i d property, the every sortice to be pollowed hereinder is every form a seal or a nat-estor shorter, or (2) in the applicable offices that he is format with all the turns and condition id terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shorter and AX TRANS LOGISTICS	of the cold set of lading, including these on the eccepted for tensol and his assigns.	back thereof, sel loth in the classification SALES ORDER NO.	or lariff which governs the tran	sportation of this
		CONSIGNED TO AND DESTINATION:	TRINIDAD BENHAM 100 PEGASUS PAR LA GRANGE, GA,3	KWAY	1 OF 1
	BUYER'S ORDER NUMBER	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	and an analysis		05/24/23
IP. PART	CARBIER MXNG	CAR INITIALS AND NO. SEALS 9	6363	and the second second	
OR DE HONDA ours	RECEIVING NOTES: ELIVERY CALL CLINT VA A WILLIAMS @ 706-812- of 7:00 am - 3:00 pm prior to delivery. ses between hours of	UGHN @ 706-812-2 2121 Monday - Thursd Please note: No	123 OR ay. Must call 2 trucks allowed	4 Agent 4 (The signature her amount prepaid.) This certifies that weight of shipment subject to verific	or Cashier e acknowledges only the the description and gross shown hereon are correct, ation by the Southern
9	TOTALS:	Town13 23 5.25-23	42,471 LE ISDC	conform to the si the box maker's o other requirements Classification. Shipper's imprin part of bill of lading Commerce Comm	used for this shipment pecifications set forth on verificate thereon, and all s of the governing Freight t in lieu of stamp; not a pepproved by the Interstate